
 
 

AUGUST 2020 SEMESTER (15 WKS) 
 

TRIMESTER - Calendar of Events - Approved 
 

DATES DAYS ACTIVITIES 

31 August Monday Classes begin 

9-11 September Wednesday - Friday Departmental moderation of June 2020 grades 

10 September Thursday Prayer Day 

14 September Monday Submit grades to Exam Office 

14-15 September Monday - Tuesday Processing of grades 

16-18 September Wednesday - Friday School Boards moderation of grades 

23 September Wednesday Academic Division meeting for grades 

25 September Friday  Senate meeting for Approval of June 2020 grades 

19 October  Monday Recess 

20 October Tuesday Mashujaa Day 

26-31 October Monday - Saturday Setting of examinations 

2-6 November  Monday - Friday Moderation of examinations 

9 November Monday Final day to submit exams to Examination office 

9-20 November  Monday - Friday Processing of examinations 

13 November Friday Graduation 

30 November - 11 December Monday - Friday End of semester examinations 

11 December Friday End of Semester 

12 December Saturday Jamhuri Day 

9-11 December  Wednesday – Friday Council and Company meetings 

23 December - 3 January Wednesday - Sunday Christmas vacation 

 



 
 

Note:  

24-29, August 2020 – Monday-Saturday - Orientation of New Students 
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